
id name age gender club Dis Jav SP 1500m 3000m 400m 200m H 300m H 60m H 100m HJ LJ TJ

4930 Hitanshi Jain 10 F GIR X X

4949 Madeline Kot 10 F GIR

4908 Adya Bhushan 10 M GIR X

4973 Alexander Thuaux 10 M GIR X

4944 Harkanwar singh 10 M GIR X X

5057 JASHANJOT SAINI 10 M GIR X X

5018 JASSVIN SATHEESH 10 M GIR X X X

5096 Kian Mirhadi 10 M GIR X

5014 Nirosh Kanapathy Pillai 10 M GIR X

4972 Nirvan Shrestha 10 M GIR X X

5091 Searalan Palanickumaran 10 M GIR X X

4951 Vinushan Jatheswaran 10 M GIR X X

4989 Annisha Reader 11 F GIR X X

5029 Ashleigh Farrugia 11 F GIR X

5061 Avleen kaur Dhillon 11 F GIR X

4955 Charlize Berville 11 F GIR X

4948 Emily Kot 11 F GIR X X X

5214 Haadia Khan 11 F GIR X

5208 Japleen Kaur 11 F GIR X X

5067 Lucia Vasiliadis 11 F GIR X

5163 Phalguni Goyal 11 F GIR X X

5202 Varuni Vimalan 11 F GIR X X

5026 Adrian Siciliano 11 M GIR X X

5213 Haamid Khan 11 M GIR X X

4923 Jack Bryan 11 M GIR X

4896 Jathusan Bakeerathan 11 M GIR X X

4917 Kavin Tharmanesan 11 M GIR X

5001 Lucas Aholahi 11 M GIR X X

5045 Ryan Hamilton 11 M GIR X

4959 Sai Sravan Shailesh 11 M GIR

5076 Xavier Parsons 11 M GIR X X X

Saturday



5025 Elliana Henderson 12 F GIR X X

4898 Georgia Andrew 12 F GIR X X

5256 Imaani Sivaganesan 12 F GIR X X

4900 Joanna Dixon 12 F GIR

4897 Kathryn Andrew 12 F GIR X X

5084 Madison Gale 12 F GIR X X

5203 NIRJA SHAH 12 F GIR X

5263 Praseeda Patthi 12 F GIR X X

5209 Prisha Patel 12 F GIR X

4965 Rhitika Patel 12 F GIR X X X

4922 Ruby Bryan 12 F GIR X X

5131 Valencia D'souza 12 F GIR X X

5041 Vinusha Uruthiran 12 F GIR

4906 Mohamed Alameddine 12 M GIR X X X X

5127 Shrey GODLA 12 M GIR X X

4978 Breeanna Williams 13 F GIR X X X

4895 Chloe Grogan 13 F GIR X X

5031 Katherine Farrugia 13 F GIR X

4997 Laura Corvalan Sotomayor 13 F GIR

4967 Sukanya Dasgupta 13 F GIR X X X

5193 Rishit Singh 13 M GIR X

5024 Abeni Henderson 14 F GIR X X

5095 Alyssa Yousif 14 F GIR X X

5075 Ana Maria Costea 14 F GIR X

4988 Tasha Reader 14 F GIR X X

5211 HARRESHAN SHANTHAKUMAR 14 M GIR X X

5037 Joel Byatt 14 M GIR

4957 Luke Berville 14 M GIR X X

5159 Sohum Chaudhri 14 M GIR X X

5070 Tharuka Thantirige 14 M GIR X X X

5062 Laelia Byatt 15 F GIR

4916 Avilash Tharmanesan 15 M GIR X

5012 Daniel Sheehan 15 M GIR X X



4941 Kajanan Srisivaeaswaran 15 M GIR X X X

4904 Liam Hamilton 15 M GIR

4971 Neelesh Shrestha 15 M GIR X X

4966 Sumeet Dasgupta 15 M GIR X X

4903 Hannah Hamilton 17 F GIR X X X

4977 Harini Paranthaman 17 F GIR X

4888 Jessica O'Brien 17 F GIR X X

5083 Jessie Wong 17 F GIR X X

4940 Vithussa Srisivaeaswaran 17 F GIR X X

4996 Cristobal Corvalan Sotomayor 17 M GIR X

5182 PRANSHAV SHAH 17 M GIR X X

5056 Akshara Kumaran 9 F GIR X X X

5005 AKSHAYA THAYANANTH 9 F GIR X X

4976 Ashmiga Nagulan 9 F GIR X

5066 Aswethashree Piratheepan 9 F GIR X

4983 Charitha Gulla 9 F GIR X X X

4902 Jasnoor Kaur 9 F GIR X

5053 KEETRAH PANDIAN 9 F GIR X

4918 Keshika Tharmanesan 9 F GIR X X

5068 Mikayla Robinson 9 F GIR X

5212 Rahavi shanthakumar 9 F GIR X

5240 Sharani Sanjayan 9 F GIR X

4964 Vedika Patel 9 F GIR X X X

5110 Ajan Balasubramaniam 9 M GIR

5040 Avaneesh Uruthiran 9 M GIR X

4979 Caleb Williams 9 M GIR X X

5077 Emmett Parsons 9 M GIR X X

4946 Furmaan Gill 9 M GIR

5150 Giruththik Sivathasan 9 M GIR X X

5085 Jack Gale 9 M GIR X X

5235 Joseph Curmi 9 M GIR X X X

4899 Lachlan Andrew 9 M GIR X

4985 Lachlan Pearce 9 M GIR X



4911 Rubesh Balendra 9 M GIR X X

4910 SASWIN SIVAPRAGAS 9 M GIR X

5071 Sineth Thantirige 9 M GIR X X

5220 Vissakanan Carthigeyan 9 M GIR X



id name age Dis Jav SP 800m 100m H 110m H 80m H 90m H 200m 70m 1100mW 1500mW 700mW HJ LJ TJ

4930 Hitanshi Jain 10 F X X

4949 Madeline Kot 10 F X X X X

4908 Adya Bhushan 10 M X X X

4973 Alexander Thuaux 10 M X X X

4944 Harkanwar singh 10 M X

5057 JASHANJOT SAINI 10 M X X

5018 JASSVIN SATHEESH 10 M X

5096 Kian Mirhadi 10 M X

5014 Nirosh Kanapathy Pillai 10 M X X

4972 Nirvan Shrestha 10 M X X

5091 Searalan Palanickumaran 10 M X

4951 Vinushan Jatheswaran 10 M X X

4989 Annisha Reader 11 F X X

5029 Ashleigh Farrugia 11 F X X X

5061 Avleen kaur Dhillon 11 F X X X

4955 Charlize Berville 11 F X X X

4948 Emily Kot 11 F X

5214 Haadia Khan 11 F X

5208 Japleen Kaur 11 F X X

5067 Lucia Vasiliadis 11 F X

5163 Phalguni Goyal 11 F X X

5202 Varuni Vimalan 11 F X

5026 Adrian Siciliano 11 M X X

5213 Haamid Khan 11 M X X

4923 Jack Bryan 11 M X X X

4896 Jathusan Bakeerathan 11 M X X

4917 Kavin Tharmanesan 11 M X

5001 Lucas Aholahi 11 M X X

5045 Ryan Hamilton 11 M X X X

4959 Sai Sravan Shailesh 11 M X X X X

5076 Xavier Parsons 11 M X

Sunday



5025 Elliana Henderson 12 F X X

4898 Georgia Andrew 12 F X X

5256 Imaani Sivaganesan 12 F X X

4900 Joanna Dixon 12 F X X

4897 Kathryn Andrew 12 F X X

5084 Madison Gale 12 F X X

5203 NIRJA SHAH 12 F X

5263 Praseeda Patthi 12 F X X

5209 Prisha Patel 12 F X

4965 Rhitika Patel 12 F

4922 Ruby Bryan 12 F X X

5131 Valencia D'souza 12 F X

5041 Vinusha Uruthiran 12 F X X X X

4906 Mohamed Alameddine 12 M

5127 Shrey GODLA 12 M X X

4978 Breeanna Williams 13 F X

4895 Chloe Grogan 13 F X X

5031 Katherine Farrugia 13 F X X X

4997 Laura Corvalan Sotomayor 13 F X X X

4967 Sukanya Dasgupta 13 F X

5193 Rishit Singh 13 M X

5024 Abeni Henderson 14 F X X

5095 Alyssa Yousif 14 F X X

5075 Ana Maria Costea 14 F X X X

4988 Tasha Reader 14 F X X

5211 HARRESHAN SHANTHAKUMAR 14 M X X

5037 Joel Byatt 14 M X X

4957 Luke Berville 14 M X X

5159 Sohum Chaudhri 14 M X X

5070 Tharuka Thantirige 14 M X

5062 Laelia Byatt 15 F X X

4916 Avilash Tharmanesan 15 M X

5012 Daniel Sheehan 15 M X X



4941 Kajanan Srisivaeaswaran 15 M X

4904 Liam Hamilton 15 M X X

4971 Neelesh Shrestha 15 M X X

4966 Sumeet Dasgupta 15 M X X

4903 Hannah Hamilton 17 F X

4977 Harini Paranthaman 17 F X X

4888 Jessica O'Brien 17 F X X

5083 Jessie Wong 17 F X X

4940 Vithussa Srisivaeaswaran 17 F X X

4996 Cristobal Corvalan Sotomayor 17 M

5182 PRANSHAV SHAH 17 M X

5056 Akshara Kumaran 9 F X

5005 AKSHAYA THAYANANTH 9 F X X

4976 Ashmiga Nagulan 9 F X X

5066 Aswethashree Piratheepan 9 F X X

4983 Charitha Gulla 9 F X

4902 Jasnoor Kaur 9 F X X X

5053 KEETRAH PANDIAN 9 F X X X

4918 Keshika Tharmanesan 9 F X

5068 Mikayla Robinson 9 F X X

5212 Rahavi shanthakumar 9 F X X

5240 Sharani Sanjayan 9 F X X X

4964 Vedika Patel 9 F

5110 Ajan Balasubramaniam 9 M X

5040 Avaneesh Uruthiran 9 M

4979 Caleb Williams 9 M X X

5077 Emmett Parsons 9 M X X

4946 Furmaan Gill 9 M X

5150 Giruththik Sivathasan 9 M X X

5085 Jack Gale 9 M X X

5235 Joseph Curmi 9 M X

4899 Lachlan Andrew 9 M X

4985 Lachlan Pearce 9 M X X X



4911 Rubesh Balendra 9 M X X

4910 SASWIN SIVAPRAGAS 9 M X X

5071 Sineth Thantirige 9 M X X

5220 Vissakanan Carthigeyan 9 M X


